TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

3 T e of vehicle cate o E- Ca rt
4 Type of body
5 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of linders NA
Chassis number Asa lica b le
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
10. HP BHP
11. lvlaximum Power 1.9 Kw @ 18 Kmph
( a ) Max. Thirty M in utes Power 1.4 Kw @ 22.3 Kmph
72. Cu bic ca pacity
13. Ma kers classiflcation Krishna Loader Batte o erated Vehicle
74. Wheel base
15. Seating capacity 1
16. Colour Asa licable
77.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
19. Number. description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front axle J .75x12,6PR
b Rear axle 3.75x12,6PR
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) 2t0 Kgs.
b Rea r Axle (Raw) 528 Kgs
27. Dimension
Overall length 2670 mm
b Rear over ha ng
c Overa ll width
d Overall height 1350 mm
e Min. ground clea rance 150 mm
27. Speed Limiting Function &
Ma x/Pre Set Speed
Open
7
2120 mm
ULW ( u nladen weiqht) 360 Kqs.
738 Kgs.
a
970 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers RANB 0181,